
Basic Sweat, Unisex, Black, M

Basic crewneck sweatshirt, brushed on reverse for softness.      

item number WL76318

model 1000236

Alternative item description 03035-99-25

manufacturer SOUTH WEST

manufacturer item number 1000236001009

GPSR manufacturer information Båstadgruppen AB
Fraktgatan 1
SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm
www.bastadgruppen.com

order unit 1 piece
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content unit 1 piece

Colour black

gender unisex

Washing instructions 40°C, Do not bleach, Do not tumble dry, Iron (1) low
temperature (max 100°C), Do not dry clean

Zip no

size M

material composition 50% Cotton, 50% Polyester

ESD safe no

Other versions
item number size

WL76316 XS

WL76317 S

WL76318 M

WL76319 L

WL76320 XL

WL76321 XXL

WL76322 3XL
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